Position

Patient Registration Mgr

Insurance Coord (Patient

Lead Patient Reg Clerk

Patient Registration Cler

Pt Reg Concierge

Patient Registration Cler

Insurance Verifier

Lead Patient Reg Clerk

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Surgery Processor

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Total Wages

$50,485

$37,441

$37,376

$36,858

$34,083

$34,078

$32,978

$32,951

$31,533

$31,299

$31,038

$30,449

$29,084

$28,914

$27,953

$27,049

$25,007

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$6,134

$5,623

$6,826

$8,853

$5,711

$8,530

$3,886

$6,826

$8,034

$6,563

$6,300

$8,196

$15,885

$6,826

$7,901

$6,826

$525



Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Health Unit Clerk

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Patient Registration Cler

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

$23,902

$22,767

$22,067

$18,435

$17,728

$15.112

$9,527

$7,511

$6,197

$5,131

$5,039

$3,938

$3,125

$2,143

$2,076

$1,208

$525

$4,988

$525

$0

$0

$3,730

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$525

$0

$0

$0

$0



