Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patient Registration Mgr		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$50,485	\$6,134
Insurance Coord (Patient		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$37,441	\$5,623
Lead Patient Reg Clerk		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$37,376	\$6,826
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$36,858	\$8,853
Pt Reg Concierge		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$34,083	\$5,711
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$34,078	\$8,530
Insurance Verifier		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$32,978	\$3,886
Lead Patient Reg Clerk		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$32,951	\$6,826
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$31,533	\$8,034
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$31,299	\$6,563
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$31,038	\$6,300
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$30,449	\$8,196
Surgery Processor		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$29,084	\$15,885
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$28,914	\$6,826
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$27,953	\$7,901
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$27,049	\$6,826
Patient Registration Cler		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$25,007	\$525

Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$23,902	\$525
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$22,767	\$4,988
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$22,067	\$525
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$18,435	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$17,728	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$15,112	\$3,730
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$9,527	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$7,511	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$6,197	\$0
Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$5,131	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$5,039	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$3,938	\$525
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$3,125	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$2,143	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$2,076	\$0
Patient Registration Cler	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Admitting	\$1,208	\$0